
Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name club country

1 WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

2 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

3 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

3 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

5 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

6 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

7 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

8 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

9 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE

10 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR SWE

11 GEDIN Sebastian EGF SOLNA SWE

12 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD SWE

13 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA SWE

14 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA SWE

15 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE

16 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

17 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR SWE

18 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA SWE

19 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA SWE

20 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

21 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA SWE

22 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA SWE

23 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ SWE

24 STRÖM Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

25 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE

26 NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

27 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

27 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

29 DE LA ROSA Frej JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

30 DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM FRA

31 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

32 FÄREBORG Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE

32 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

34 FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA SWE

35 ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE
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Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell

Formula of the competition
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35 fencers

1 poules: round

35 fencers

5 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs

28 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 35 fencers)
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number name and first name club country

1 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

2 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

3 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR SWE

4 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

5 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE

6 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD SWE

7 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

9 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR SWE

10 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

11 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

12 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA SWE

13 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

14 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ SWE

15 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA SWE

16 STRÖM Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

17 GEDIN Sebastian EGF SOLNA SWE

18 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

19 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA SWE

20 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA SWE

21 WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

23 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE

24 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE

25 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA SWE

32 NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

33 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

DE LA ROSA Frej JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM FRA

EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA SWE

FÄREBORG Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE

FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA SWE

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  A2

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA SWE  V  0  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 23 3

ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  2  1  1  3  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7

WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 2

WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA SWE  1  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4

RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ SWE  4  V  V  3  1  3 0.333 -5 21 5

KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE  1  V  1  2  0  V 0.333 -9 14 6

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  A3

Referee: ZIELONKA Agnieszka POL .

V/M ind. HS rank

LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA SWE  2  3  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 22 5

RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 1

MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA SWE  V  3  1  V  V  0 0.500 1 19 4

ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  4  1  1  V  1 0.167 -13 13 6

ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE  2  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -25 5 7

THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR SWE  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 3

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  A4

Referee: ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA SWE  0  0  1  2  2  1 0.000 -24 6 7

ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA SWE  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 26 4

HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 10 25 3

BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  4  1  1  2  0 0.167 -13 13 6

LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE  V  2  2  V  0  0 0.333 -10 14 5

WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR SWE  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 13 27 2
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JSM 2012 Herrflorett individuell

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  A5

Referee: ENGMAN Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  3  4  3  3  V 0.333 0 23 5

FÄREBORG Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE  2  1  1  1  4  0 0.000 -21 9 7

KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE  V  V  1  2  0  V 0.500 -3 18 4

MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

GEDIN Sebastian EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  1  4  V 0.667 8 25 3

STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 7 26 2

DE LA ROSA Frej JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE  1  V  2  0  1  3 0.167 -13 12 6

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  A6

Referee: SERAFIN Blazej POL .

V/M ind. HS rank

SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE  4  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 5 25 4

STRÖM Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  2  4  V  2  V  2 0.333 -7 20 5

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  0  4  0  4  2 0.000 -19 11 7

LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD SWE  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 22 3

DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM FRA  0  1  3  V  0  4 0.167 -16 13 6

BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
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Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 20 30 qualifier

3 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 17 30 qualifier

4 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 16 29 qualifier

5 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.833 15 29 qualifier

5 WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.833 15 29 qualifier

7 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 12 29 qualifier

8 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 10 27 qualifier

9 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.833 7 26 qualifier

10 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR SWE 0.667 13 27 qualifier

11 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR SWE 0.667 10 27 qualifier

12 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 10 25 qualifier

13 GEDIN Sebastian EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 8 25 qualifier

14 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 7 26 qualifier

15 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD SWE 0.667 7 22 qualifier

16 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 5 23 qualifier

17 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE 0.500 5 25 qualifier

18 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 1 19 qualifier

19 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 0 22 qualifier

20 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

21 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.500 -3 18 qualifier

22 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.333 0 23 qualifier

23 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

24 STRÖM Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

25 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE 0.333 -9 14 qualifier

26 NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE 0.333 -10 14 qualifier

27 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.167 -13 13 qualifier

27 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.167 -13 13 qualifier

29 DE LA ROSA Frej JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE 0.167 -13 12 eliminated

30 DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM FRA 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

31 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

32 FÄREBORG Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

32 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

34 FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA SWE 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

35 ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell
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1 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE

16 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA SWE    15/8

9 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

24 STRÖM Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE    15/8

25 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE

8 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE    15/5

5 WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

28 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG SWE    15/8

21 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE

12 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA SWE    15/3

13 GEDIN Sebastian EGF SOLNA SWE

20 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA SWE    15/14

29 --------- ---

4 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

MARTIN Julius

EJEMYR Christoffer

STJERNDAL Jimmy

BLADIN Jonathan

WEINBERGER Oskar

KAJBJER Albin

GEDIN Sebastian

RIZELL Simon



Junior-SM 2012

Herrflorett individuell
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3 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

Tableau of 32

30 --------- ---

19 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA SWE

14 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA SWE    15/14

11 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR SWE

22 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG SWE    15/6

27 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

6 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE    15/6

7 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

26 NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE    15/7

23 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ SWE

10 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR SWE    15/4

15 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD SWE

18 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA SWE    15/6

31 --------- ---

2 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

LYRSTRAND Hugo

LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian

MOAVEN DOUST Egil

FLYBORG Ludvig

RIZELL Josef

WIKSTRÖM Olle

LÖF Jesper

SAND Robin
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Herrflorett individuell
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1 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

Tableau of 16

16 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA SWE    15/6

9 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

8 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA SWE    15/6

5 WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

12 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE    15/4

13 GEDIN Sebastian EGF SOLNA SWE

4 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG SWE    15/9

3 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

14 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA SWE    15/11

11 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

6 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE    15/5

7 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

10 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR SWE    15/13

15 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD SWE

2 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG SWE    15/14

MARTIN Julius

Tableau of 8

STJERNDAL Jimmy

   15/8

WEINBERGER Oskar

RIZELL Simon

   15/13

LYRSTRAND Hugo

FLYBORG Ludvig

   15/6

RIZELL Josef

SAND Robin

   15/10

MARTIN Julius

WEINBERGER Oskar

FLYBORG Ludvig

RIZELL Josef
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1 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

Semi-finals

4 WEINBERGER Oskar ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
   15/9

3 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

2 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
   15/9

WEINBERGER Oskar

Final

RIZELL Josef

   15/8

WEINBERGER Oskar


